
Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : RUZAIN  KHAN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  WASEEM KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 9 DOB : 13-Dec-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 28.0 56.0% C1 6 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 26.0 52.0% C1 6 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 22.0 44.0% C2 5 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 211.0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 60.29% Grade - C1 Grade Point - 6

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MOHMMED  UZAIR PASHA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  AZEEM PASHA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 23 DOB : 23-Sep-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MAHEBOOB  KHAN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  ARIF KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 62 DOB : 13-Nov-2010

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MOHAMMAD  AFFAN AKBANI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD ILYAS AKBANI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 75 DOB : 27-Nov-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SHAIK  UZAIR Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SHAIK WASEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 107 DOB : 16-Nov-2011

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : FARIA  ANAM Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHD SHOEB ALTAF Roll # : 1

Admission # : 117 DOB : 18-Jan-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MOHAMMED  ASHAR HAFID Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHD  ANWAR ABID Roll # : 1

Admission # : 135 DOB : 21-Jan-2013

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : ANSHARA  FIRDOUSE Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SHAIK CHAND Roll # : 1

Admission # : 139 DOB : 27-Apr-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SHAIK  AYAN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SHAIK AZEEM Roll # : 1

Admission # : 174 DOB : 17-May-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : ZUFISHA  ARA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SYED LLIYAS ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 185 DOB : 21-Jan-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SYED  ARSALAN HUSSAIN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SYED IMRAN HUSSAIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 200 DOB : 06-Jan-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MAIMUNA  TABASSUM Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED AYUB Roll # : 1

Admission # : 213 DOB : 30-Jul-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : ALFIYA  SAHEBA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD RAFEEQ Roll # : 1

Admission # : 231 DOB : 15-Jul-2010

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SHAIK  ABDUL ASAD Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SHAIK ABDUL MUTALIB Roll # : 1

Admission # : 261 DOB : 03-Dec-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MOHAMMAD  SHAHAAN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD JAVEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 327 DOB : 02-Feb-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : ANAS  KHAN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  AFROZ KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 335 DOB : 14-Sep-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SUMMAIYA  ALI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SHAIK ABRAR ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 336 DOB : 18-Dec-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SHAHNAWAZ  AHMED KHAN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SHERAZ AHMED KHAN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 341 DOB : 17-Feb-2013

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : ZAINAB  KULSUM Class : VI-A

Father Name :  M A BAQI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 354 DOB : 05-Jul-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : AFIA  FATIMA Class : VI-A

Father Name :  Shaik MUSTAFA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 358 DOB : 11-Aug-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SHAIK  AHFAZ Class : VI-A

Father Name :  SHAIK MUJEEB Roll # : 1

Admission # : 375 DOB : 18-Aug-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : SYED  DANISH Class : VI-A

Father Name :  JAMSHEED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 606 DOB : 26-Aug-2012

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MOHAMMAD  SHAIBAZ ALI Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMAD QAYYUM ALI Roll # : 1

Admission # : 610 DOB : 01-Jan-1990

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : RAFAY  UDDIN Class : VI-A

Father Name :  MOHAMMED TAHSEENUDDIN Roll # : 1

Admission # : 667 DOB : 25-Dec-2011

Address : NA

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0



Report Card - FA-IV

Student Name : MD ARMAN  AHMED Class : VI-A

Father Name : MOHAMMED AAMER AHMED Roll # : 1

Admission # : 803 DOB : 01-Nov-2012

Address : 

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark
Name

ENGLISH 50.0 - - - - 38.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

HINDI 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

MATHEMATICS 50.0 - - - - 28.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SCIENCE 50.0 - - - - 26.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

SOCIAL STUDIES 50.0 - - - - 22.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

URDU 50.0 - - - - 33.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

TELUGU 50.0 - - - - 32.0 RUZAIN  KHAN

Class Rank - 2nd, Section Rank - 2nd Total Mark - 0/350.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

HEIGHT WEIGHT

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 14.0

Working 

Days
27.0 25.0 12.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 222.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 50 Higher  = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 50 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 9.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 10 Higher = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

GRADE 350 HIGHER = A1 : >= 318.5, A2 : >= 283.5, B1 : >= 248.5, B2 : >= 213.5, C1 : >= 178.5, C2 : >= 143.5, D : >= 122.5, E : 0.0

Grade 10 Higher (second language) = A2 : >= 9.5, A1 : >= 8.5, B1 : >= 7.5, B2 : >= 6.5, C1 : >= 5.5, C2 : >= 4.5, D : >= 1.5, E : >= 0.0


